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Brand
Demag
Demag
Demag
Grove
Liebherr
Demag
Demag
Faun
Grove
Demag
Liebherr
Grove
Grove
Liebherr
Liebherr
Liebherr
Terex-Demag
Grove
Grove
Faun
Faun
Grove
Grove
Grove
Liebherr
Liebherr
Grove
Demag
Demag
Liebherr
Liebherr
Liebherr
Liebherr
Demag
Liebherr

Type

AC 40 City
AC50-1

AC 55 City
GMK 5095
LTM 1100-1
AC 100

AC 100-4

ATF 110

GMK 5110
AC 120-1
LTM 1130-5.1
GMK 5150L
GMK 5170-1
LTM 1160-5.1
LTM 1200-5.1
LTM 1220-5.2
Explorer 5800
GMK 5220
GMK 5220
ATF 220 G-5
ATF 220 G-5
GMK 5250L
GMK 5250L
GMK 6300L
LTM 1250-5.1
LTM 1300-6.2
GMK 6300 L
AC 500-2 SSL
AC 500-2 SSL
LTM 1500
LTM 1500
LTM 1500
LTM 1800

AC 1000-9
LTM 11200

Mobile crane with lattice jib

Demag
Demag

TC 1200
TC 2800-1

Mobile construction cranes

Liebherr

MK 100

Capacity (t)
40
50
55
95
100
100
100
110
110
120
130
150
170
150
200
220
220
220
220
220
220
250
250
300
250
300
300
500
500
500
500
500
800

1000
1200

200t
600

Year
2012
2007
2004
2013
1996
2004
2009
2013
2014
2010
2015
2017
2016
2009
2016
2016
2016
2007
2013
2012
2016
2016
2013
2016
2017
2015
2016
2007
2015
2008
2010
2015
1992
2017
2016

1975
2010

2007

Remarks
108.000 km / 10.000 h / 31,2m + 13m + runner

139.500 km / 17.300 h / 40m + 13,8m + runner
57.000 km / 4.500 h / 60m + 17m
70.000 km /9.200 h / 45m + 20m

150.000 km / 15.000 h / 50m + 17m

45.000 km /4.600 h / 52m + 16m
58.000 km / 5.200 h / Jib 18m hydr / 2 winches
60m + 17m
11.700 km / 2.400 h / 60m + 19m
21.500 km / 1.600 h / 60m + 18m
7.250 km / 1.750 h /64m + 18m hydr
63.000 km / 13.000 h / 62m + 22m / 2 winches
6.100 km / 1.200 h / 72m
low km and hours / 60m + 22m
22.500 km / 2.500 h/ 70m
97.000 km / 68m + 37m hydr / 2nd winch
41.000 km / 5.500 h / 681 + 3711 fiydr
60.000 km / 7.900 h / 68m + 19,2m
27.000 km / 2.500 h /68m + 10,9m
27.000 km / 4.700 h / 70m + 21m hydr
16.000 km / 70m + 21m hydr
13.500km / 3.000 h / 80m + 21m
4.700 km / 3.400 h / 60m + 22m hydr
7.000 km / 78m + 70m
14.000 km / 3.500 h / 80m + 29m hydr
98.000 km / 11.600 h / 56m + 90m
Full equipped
63.000 km / 11.000 h / 50m + 91m
17.000 km / 6.900 h / 50m + 84m + 91m
26.500 km / 2.800h / 50m + 91m
60m + 91m / Taiwan
1.500 km / 1.000 h / 100m + 126m
100m + 114m

84m + 66m
16.500 km / 5.600 h / 138m wind kit S7

43.000 km / 8.500 h



Spierings

Crawler cranes

Kobelco
Kobelco
Liebherr
Demag
Demag
Demag
Demag
Demag
Liebherr
Liebherr
Demag
Demag
Demag
Demag
Liebherr

Tower cranes
Cattaneo
Cattaneo
Cattaneo
Cattaneo
Liebherr
Cattaneo
Cattaneo
Cattaneo
Cattaneo
Cattaneo
Liebherr
Liebherr
Potain
Liebherr

Linden Comansa
Linden Comansa

Also for rent
Liebherr
Grove
Liebherr
Faun
Liebherr
Grove
Demag
Liebherr
Kobelco
Kobelco
Grove

SK 1265

CKE 2500-2
CKE 2500-2
LR 1350-1 LN
CC 2400-1
CC 2400-1
CC 2800
CC 2800-1
CC 2800-1
LR 1600-1
LR 1600-2
CC 3800 SL
CC 3800 SL
CC 3800 SL
CC 3800 SL
LR 1750

C™M 221
C™Mm 271
CM 7454
CM 280S1
32TT

CM 8254
CM 370
CM 371
CM 9054
CM 90S4
42 K.1
71K

IGO T85
81K
11LC160 8
21 LC 750

LTM 1130-5.1
GMK 5170-1
LTM 1200-5.1
ATF 220 G-5
LTM 1220-5.2
GMK 5250L
AC 250-5
LTM 1250-5.1
CKE 2500-2
CKE 2500-2
GMK 6300 L

250
250
350
400
400
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
750

PSS
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I
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130
170
200
220
220
250
250
250
250
250
300

2008
2010
2004
2009
2012
2001
2008
2012
2001
2014
2013
2015
2013
2018
2010

2018
2014
2012
2012
2005
2016
2012
2019
2012
2019
2013
2007
2008
2010
2014
2014

2015
2016
2016
2012
2016
2016
2019
2017
2008
2010
2016

61m + 61m

61m +61m
15.000 hours / 66m + 66m

72m + 60m

114m + 12m

SSL/LSL 138m
low hours / wind configuration
SL 105m + runner
SL13DFB 156m + 12m
96m + 84m
LSL4 144m - W-Kit - LF 24m
low hours / wind configuration
144m LSL 4 / 159m windkit B+C LSL 4
4.000h/91m + 77m

boom 22m / height 17m
boom 27m / height 21m
boom 30m / height 23m
boom 28m / height 21m
boom 30m / height 24m
boom 33m / height 21m
boom 37m / height 23m
boom 37m / height 24m
boom 41m / height 25m
boom 41m / height 25m
boom 36m / height 20m
boom 45m / height 23m
boom 45m / height 23m
boom 45m / height 26m
boom 65m / height 30m
boom 80m / height 80m

11.700 km / 2.400 h / 60m + 19m
7.250 km / 1.750 h /64m + 18m hydr
6.100 km / 1.200 h / 72m
60.000 km / 7.900 h / 68m + 19,2m
low km and hours / 60m + 22m
27.000 km /4.700 h / 70m + 21m hydr
New / 70m + 21m hydr
4.700 km / 3.400 h / 60m + 22m hydr
91m + 30m fixed jib
61m + 61m
14.000 km / 3.500 h / 80m + 29m hydr



Demag
Liebherr
Demag
Demag
Demag
Liebherr
Liebherr
Liebherr

CC 2400-1
LTM 1500

CC 3800

CC 3800

CC 3800

LTM 1750-9.1
LR 1750

LTM 11200

Subject to prior sale

400
500
650
650
650
750
750
1200

2009
2010
2013
2014
2018
2020
2010
2016

72m + 72m
17.000 km / 6.900 h / 50m + 84m + 91m

96m + 84m

144m / Windkit LSL 11

159m / Windkit B + C for LSL 3 + 4

52m +91m

4.000 h/91m + 77m

100m + 114m



